
 
FIRE PREVENTION FEE SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

 
The information below represents the current fees charged by the  

Grapevine Fire Department.   
 
 

Construction Permit Fees  
Aboveground Fuel Storage Tank (Temporary) $100 per tank 

Aboveground Fuel/Oil Storage Tank 
Installation/Alteration/Removal 

 
$100 per tank 

Access Controlled Egress Doors $100 per floor 

Automatic Fire-Extinguishing Systems $100 per riser 

Commercial Hood Suppression System $100 per system 

Compressed Gases (including CO2 beverage 
dispensing)  

$100 

Cryogenic Fluids $100 

Emergency Responder Communication Coverage 
System (ERRS) 

$100 per donor antenna 

Energy Systems (Battery, Generator, Solar) $100 per system type 

Fire Alarm & Detection Systems and Related 
Equipment 

$100 per addressable panel 

Fire Pumps & Related Equipment $100 per pump 

Fire Service Underground Water Line $100 per backflow device 

Flammable & Combustible Liquids $100 

Firefighter Air Replenishment System (FARS) $100 

Foam $100 

Gas Detection Systems $100 

Gaseous Agent Suppression System (Alternative 
Fire Suppression) 

$100 per system 

Gates & Barricades Across Fire Apparatus 
Access Roads 

$100 per gate 

Hazardous Materials $100 

High-Piled Combustible Storage $100 

Industrial Ovens $100 

LPG $100 

Mass Notification System $100 

Motor Vehicle Repair Rooms & Booths $100 

Private Fire Hydrants $100 per hydrant 

Remote Fire Department Connection $100 

Smoke Control or Smoke Exhaust Systems $100 per fan 

Special Event Structure $100 

Spraying or dipping [Paint Spray/Finish Booths] $100 

Standpipe Systems (stand-alone) $100 per riser 

Temporary Membrane Structures & Tents $100 per use/per tent 

Underground Fuel/Oil Storage Tank 
Installation/Alteration/Removal  

$100 per tank 

 
 
 
 
 



 
FIRE PREVENTION FEE SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Operational Permit Fees  
Hot work operation $100 per use 

Liquid or gas-fueled vehicles or equipment in 
assembly buildings 

$100 annually 

Mobile food preparation vehicles [Food Trucks] $100 annually 

Open flames and candles $100 per use 
 

 

Inspections and Testing Fees (no application fee) 

After-hours (when staffing allows) 
Actual overtime cost of an employee(s) and 2-hour 
minimum 

Re-inspection $250 

Contractor no-show for scheduled inspection (15-
minute leeway) 

$250 

Fail to cancel inspection within 24 hours $100 

Fire Department Late Permit Fees (when staffing 
allows) 

$250 – For applications submitted 2 days before the 

event move-in. 

$500 – For applications submitted 1 day before the 

event move-in. 

$750 – For applications submitted on the day of event 

move-in. 

 
 

Other Fees (no application fee) 
Working without a permit $250 

 

False Fire Alarm - Commercial (based on a calendar year) 
False Fire Alarm  

 1st through 3rd response  No Fee 

 4th through 7th response $250 per fire alarm 

 8th response or more $500 per fire alarm 

Emergency Contact Refusal to Respond $250 per fire alarm 
 

Firewatch Standby 
Special Events Actual overtime cost of an employee(s) and 4-hour 

minimum 

Fireworks Shows Actual overtime cost of an employee(s) and 2-hour 
minimum 

 


